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World best time SRB
European besttime  GBR
World Champion HUN
European Champion POL

17/07/2016  17:36
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Results

2014 RUS Moscow
2012 CRO Zagreb

2015 POR Montemor-o0-Velho

2015 ROU Bascov
Race 226 FinalA

17:37:25, 17/07/2016

30.500
31.596
32.564
32.288

K2 U23 Men 200m

Rank Lane Bib(s) NF Name(s) Time
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[ Deniss VOLKOVS 00:30.963
27 LAT s KKaspars TIKLENIEKS 00:00.404
3 4 SRB MM Il\a/lcz)ajﬁ(r:) DRAGOSAVLIEVIC 0033%5.27713
45 RUS [ Viadisiay BLINTCOV ey
5 8 LTU -gﬁ(ﬁﬁapsuﬁﬁﬂf?gms 0052%6‘.1972?)
6 9 CZE h gﬁgigjsé%?léw 005%'1.5(?33
73 HUN s Richard NAGY b
& 2 ESP b Jose GOMEZ b
9 1 por [ Een Vi R

Chief Official Michel LETIENNE

Chief judges  Elly MULLER / Nicolay MORDVIN
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Starter Petra LUCKNEDER

CNOPT TOTO

Course umpire  Huszar/Federova/Kasampalis

Finish line Marikal/lrigoyen/Muller/Panayi/Serif Course umpire  Sesum/Stoian/Jones
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